ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTIONS

TOOLS REQUIRED

=N

Allen Wrench
(Included)

%

Screwdriver
(Not Included)

2 - People

ASSEMBLY RATING

EASY——— DIFFICULT

The Assembly Rating is a
5-point system showing the
level of effort needed to
assemble a specific product.

1/11



CHECK
BEFORE STARTING

|:| Are you missing anything?

Double-check all parts, hardware and
accessories listed are all acccounted for.

|:| Should we send any replacements?

Are there any irregularities or flaws in the
parts? We can send replacements!

[]

[]

Check out our Quick Tips!

We recommend reviewing the pre-assembly
handouts. Even experts need a refresher now and
then!

Prep Time!

Please review the assembly instructions and all
diagrams prior to assembling.

2/11



3/11



4/11



KING BED

PARTS

1 1pc

|’/

HEADBOARD HEADBOARD LEG - L HEADBOARD LEG - R FOOTBOARD

Ow @ Dw @

X
T ZZ
N

FOOTBOARD LEG

(9) 4pes
—

BED SLAT SLAT SUPPORT LAMP PLUG

or

SIDE RAIL-LEFT SIDE RAIL-RIGHT

5/11



HARDWARE
@ 8pcs 4pcs @ 16pcs @ 6pcs

Dhec (o) (o) I ) T
BOLT M8 x 20MM BOLT M6 x 15MM BOLT M6 x 35MM BOLT M6 x 50MM

Ows  Qws  @w @ =
= — =

SPRING WASHER FLAT WASHER ALLEN KEY M5 ALLEN KEY M4
M6 X 12MM M6 x 19MM

@ 8pcs @ 1pc
I

CSK SCREW SPANNER 17MM
M4 x 32MM

6/11



1

Part x 1pc

Part X 1pc

Part x 1pc
Hardware X 6pcs
Hardware X 6pcs
Hardware X 6pcs
Hardware x 1pc

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Part X 2pcs
Hardware X 4pcs

Hardware x 1lpc

7/11




3

Part (#6) x 1pc

Part X 2pcs

Part X 2pcs
Hardware X 8pcs
Hardware X 8pcs
Hardware X 8pcs
Hardware x 1lpc

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

A4

Part X 1pc

Part x 1pc

Part X 1pc

Part X 2pcs

Part X 2pcs
Hardware X 8pcs
Hardware x 1lpc

8/11




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

5

: 1©
Part X 4pcs /
Part X 8pcs B
Hardware X 8pcs @

Hardware X 1lpc >
%//
1
/ o )
_

6
Part X 2pcs
Part X 2pcs
Part X 4pcs
Hardware x 8pcs

9/11




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

10/11




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

ASSEMBLY
COMPLETED

@ Lift, don't drag!

To avoid damage to product
please always LIFT the product
when transporting of adjusting
the placement.

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.

11/11




ASSEMBLY

INSTRUCTIONS

TOOLS REQUIRED

Allen Wrench

(NOT Included)

Screwdriver

(Not Included)

2 - People

—

/

¢ S
—— ——

N
XKD

SN/ NN

——

&

=

N

KR PR DR RO PR PR DR RO RO

PR R KRR PR PR DR DR R R

NN

111111 ﬂ{&:ﬂ‘ﬂ
ANZN

I e e T e e e e e ——

)

NN

NN < NI NN
S T2z S S S SN S ZSZOSZS

LN AN N NI N N2 N N2 N2

ASSEMBLY RATING

- 10000

EASY

DIFFICULT

The Assembly Rating is a

5-point system showing the
level of effort needed to

assemble a specific product.

1/7



CHECK
BEFORE STARTING

I:I Are you missing anything? D Check out our Quick Tips!
Double-check all parts, hardware and We recommend reviewing the pre-assembly
accessories listed are all acccounted for. handouts. Even experts need a refresher now and
then!

l:l Should we send any replacements? [_] Prep Time!
Please review the assembly instructions and all

Are there any irregularities or flaws in the : / ;
diagrams prior to assembling.

parts? We can send replacements!

217



317



417



CHEST

QX
,;é‘,w X

1set

ANTI-TIP KIT

4pcs

LEG

PARTS

HARDWARE

N
T
(%

I
0

N

WV
K,

{

N
4|

N

K

D

2N

K
<

03
A

K
K

4
DRI
ST

2N

SASN

Ny
O
)‘n‘n%
AN T4
A‘A _‘nA
\ﬂ VA\
\ N
‘n
\v
n
‘u

S

A\‘ XPRDK
S A ST ST S S
(M}Aﬂw‘uﬂiﬂ“uﬁ
N7 N

PR

%

")m‘aﬂ

7 \v
;é(‘\m
28V

SN
Y
N7

or
st beﬂb“,’

N7
X
N

N

{

7
7,

K

{

)

M

!

»JJ

)&
<4
NV
oﬁ
NG
”m,

)

%

5/7



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1

Part (#1) x 1pc
Part X 4pcs J:L

A
L
AN
DR
R
7

A

N

=7

]

By ___
= n,wv;%‘@;w,ﬂ z
AN
DR
w2 sauasdl) 1
SO
WK
s
WRTDRDRUN
DI

)

)

4
(‘r
)
4

X

K
s
5

A
S
>
S

N

K

i
X
S

s

F
P
KU

B
S
L\§
)
]

)

N7
%
F\
A\

{

AN

)

D
ui;
Zﬂ ‘\

N

J

N
X
s
KUK
2

K

N

X
X

K
>
KPR
XX
X
K

>
A%
£

4
S
\é 7
A\é
>

Wi

{

%
%
K
N

2

{
%

)

X
«‘\\2\
RO
U

V%
v
Xk
N
)
2

7]
K
N

%
0%
g\‘\
7%

DK
(5
XK
)
7

K
N

/1
5

\

-

4
7
N

%

%
%

)

N

%
¥
;4‘()\
x
K

(\
>

03
<D

4
A

5

N

N7
N

%
P
7«}‘

N
S

N

0
K

7
)
Y
2

7l

|
W

/4

AN

\‘
%
%

A

N

N

)
PR

|
)\

<
E
D

N

J

4
W

7]
0

7
K

N
7 ‘ Z
:})}j“%’ RIK
M‘W/%m@»;“w,,)
4
RN
S
S KN
R S
i N
s
N

B4 5
“%ﬂ’,m"ﬂmﬁ A
USRS ey
ORI E
})%474% ;n‘g,z‘}%) J
AN Ny
IS L
RO
i 4 Ky
e %%Ed&m Bl
LRSI N
"@mmﬁg/}ﬂm@%ﬁ‘%
‘ =
RN
AR,

7]
W

N
0

2R
U
Q@ﬁm‘m

]

7
%

)\
K
R

2
4

DRV

i
AN

7

| N

K
K2

i

q

N

N

4B
7!

NN

|

: WALL

Part (#1) x 1pc
Hardware « 1set

WALL

=\
7 o ﬂwwwg(”km
N suSUS)
SRR
AT

=%
! ,é\)

4
RIAR

NSNS = >
IS AN SN G Sy
PR RE S et
S d’f%@‘@«w(\‘%z}:
’ L

For safety, please use the provided
hardware to secure the unit onto
L the wall.

6/7




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

]

N e I N N I N N NN N NN N

N S NS N o N N L B S e S s e N0

NN NN NI N NN N NN N N
S S N o S S N o N e N B S Nl N

R R PR PR

X

R e e e e — e e e e — o ———

S\ |

NN N | N N N | S N N | N N N /}}m
A ek e o oo o —

PROKPRPKDRPRPKDK DR

N N N N N N N NI N NI N N
e e e e o e ——

PR

NN AN N NN N N N N NN N N
= e NS T e N S S N N S S N e S S N N

NN | NN N

DA D
A3

B

ASSEMBLY
COMPLETED

@ Keep this handy!

re reference.

© Lift, don't drag!

is instruction
any order-related

Please retain

t
oduc
it

when transporting of adjustini

the placement.

pre

oid damage to product
always LIFT the

To avi
please

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.

717




ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTIONS

|

X
Pl
N
AN

2

N

P

X
X

B
CPRPR
i\iﬁ
N

<

\E

)
N
AN
v

X

>
A

X
5
0

0
4
X
X
!
4

N
N
AN

L
s

|

=

"

o
X
N
AN

X

AN
(‘\v
A

d
<
]

N
‘\"ﬂ
s
G

X0

02
E

X

()

>
v

d
i

\

N

7

Y

7

TOOLS REQUIRED

= D

Allen Wrench
(NOT Included)

=

Screwdriver
(Not Included)

2 - People

ASSEMBLY RATING

EASY DIFFICULT

The Assembly Rating is a
5-point system showing the
level of effort needed to
assemble a specific product.

1/6



CHECK
BEFORE STARTING

I:I Are you missing anything? D Check out our Quick Tips!
Double-check all parts, hardware and We recommend reviewing the pre-assembly
accessories listed are all acccounted for. handouts. Even experts need a refresher now and
then!

l:l Should we send any replacements? [_] Prep Time!
Please review the assembly instructions and all

Are there any irregularities or flaws in the : / ;
diagrams prior to assembling.

parts? We can send replacements!

2/6



3/6



4/6



NIGHTSTAND

KRR
K
RVAN

7

7
4

b

X

N NN NN
KPR
PRl —
)

/r

4pcs

R
(NZaNZa
NN

IS
KRR

;

NN

5/6

LEG

NIGHTSTAND




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1

Part X 1pc
Part X 4pcs

V\, \
)

%
0
d

———x
N =¥ ’ﬂ{

PRPRY
7«'1
A

N
/N

|

7
)
\AQ
N
N
K
P
O
AK(\

%
P

N
o
RP
y
)
N
[N

ASSEMBLY
COMPLETED

Please ensure the
furniture rests on an even

and flat surface. If the
product wobbles or feels
loose, double-check all
bolts and/or screw are

properly tightened and
secured.

ﬂ\
D
P

N
N
AN
N
%

7l

%
X
\\;
%
M

N

0

]
J
/A
0
Rl
K0
N
AN

7
i)

S

&

:<
i
i3

e
PR
=)
AN

%Y
<
B

=
X

X
Z

AN

N

N

V
QP
<
4

7

7

5

PR

P
%

7R

2N

7

@ Keep this handy!

Please retain this instruction
manual and any order-related

information for future reference.

@ Lift, don't drag!
To avoid damage to product
please always LIFT the product
when transporting of adjusting
the placement.

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.
6/6




INSTRUCTIONS

= = “W}“V“ ¥
S 5
__—— T TSR AR
N Y ﬂﬂégw"ﬂ“’{“ PRI %
USRI & s SIS 2 0
BB S LRIN S e
2 ﬂ“l{} ‘{}ﬂﬂﬂ,\ N wﬂwﬂ{} ‘{}”ﬂﬂ'
e SUSUBANIS G s
NI DRI et
7 B N Sy NS A NS S S S NN 2
WSS s sySUSAININ C sySUSURNIN S
S S RS S s
SUSUSKBINE G sy G s
BNE L SuSUHENS S s :
’”“’”{“Q}m{}@,’) AT
DX NACRIIIINS
NI |
I

TOOLS REQUIRED

=)

Allen Wrench
(NOT Included)

=

Screwdriver
(Not Included)

2 - People

ASSEMBLY RATING

EASY————DIFFICULT

The Assembly Rating is a
5-point system showing the
level of effort needed to
assemble a specific product.




CHECK
BEFORE STARTING

I:I Are you missing anything? D Check out our Quick Tips!
Double-check all parts, hardware and We recommend reviewing the pre-assembly
accessories listed are all acccounted for. handouts. Even experts need a refresher now and
then!

l:l Should we send any replacements? [_] Prep Time!
Please review the assembly instructions and all

Are there any irregularities or flaws in the : / ;
diagrams prior to assembling.

parts? We can send replacements!

217



317



417



DRESSER

1Set

4pcs

LEG

CENTER LEG

HARDWARE

— o
=P h
—— = S StSTS U
i WM}@‘%{”MW ‘»}‘s@:ﬂwﬂw
oo ?mmw‘}éoa,d»g,:; i : e m
7 ) 5 P ‘
Né:":w«»“ DA aft"’ e W‘»M

0 ‘ E N N P“ @
s E i »M», <”’3\" "“"‘;»»J
: (“ 5 Lr N
g mm’é‘&?"’wwwr onm DOk
DR R : ?ﬂ’;‘u
m,@% A,Jﬂn\ as ) )d’aﬂ’f} S
i ,w wﬂ) ( ”0; ’!4)/ 7%’ )Wo;g(» ‘
NN ) m ‘0 7

o %‘, SUBUES ‘0 A ,“’ n’,

. N :A\"ﬂm'm;w’ﬂu

5/7



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Part X 1pc
Part x 4pcs B

Partx1pc

: Z
Nl //
Vs
S R
I
[ PRE s s
R SN
w”()“ ﬂﬂﬂ s ﬂo
N NN ﬂ‘ ﬂ‘},
e »* B
S CKEIK };ﬂ‘}ﬁ,ﬂﬂ:\ﬁi‘ gt
K, ZDRDK m}/ m‘:ﬂ}“ﬂ(%‘)d@g
d ”‘“"‘w R
} } /L l}) )ﬂ}
S
/ 1{} wm}&
PRREr D
ﬂ\}/g‘ﬂﬂ‘}/ N é‘,

WALL

WALL

N
,‘,

‘
2 w‘
A=y ﬁr 5405 d}?

=N i}»‘:ﬂ w‘/}?{ :0

=7 A < 7/ “7}‘\} ’/,““ ﬂ ), })m
V/),»(\ﬂ“l L}/,n 4,4 ‘ /ﬂ/ i
BN B S
O ’»»"é;f"m%»;wﬂ e us o ity
WV N =% S X
OB S oy
o o £z ; 1} s »Mho,ﬂ,m,, 5 ” ”ﬁ

ﬂ PN /wﬂ N S
}”‘ W?ﬂn"ﬂﬂ‘b ‘ﬂ‘} ﬂp‘ﬂ),‘() Am s u ‘:ﬂ‘
A” }/ Z¥ J )éﬁ,ﬂ‘
7

w’ e
KISAROK]
S0 Mﬂu e
l

X ﬂo }\ 'ﬂ}\ﬂ{ L/A"
X ’ r ! 0 ?/" W;
BE SUs ) b,g"ﬂ:"’t”ﬂw)
A ,ﬂ}\ )”0,1 /ﬂ g}wl‘) (} /

})ﬂ” 2 } ‘;ﬂ ﬂ{}ﬁ ‘}ﬂ i A
RS -

Oz
N

For safety, please use the provided
hardware to secure the unit onto
L the wall.

6/7




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

KPP PRI D

i)ﬁﬂﬂ/&ﬂ&&ﬂ_ N ﬂﬂﬁﬂ;ﬁ&wﬂlﬁﬂW&ﬂ NI

/|
et PKPKDK DK

NN NN NI NN /N
e s

SV ST

ﬂl{\l{\m,,—%(ﬂovﬁ}{vﬂﬂl‘\l‘\ﬂ

KPR PR ORI ORD

PR R PR RO DY

KKK X

ASSEMBLY
COMPLETED

furniture rests on an even
and flat surface. If the
product wobbles or feels
loose, double-check all
bolts and/or screw are
properly tightened and

Please ensure the
secured.

©

@ Keep this handy!

information for future reference.

Please retain this instruction
manual and any order-related

© Lift, don't drag!

To avoid damage to product

please always LIFT the product
when transporting of adjusting

the placement.

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.

717




INSTRUCTIONS

|
)

— i
=N /\Vp,\“ } :ﬂw
AR

—— P M@(}% 2 }w’ﬂ{}“g(};g(},,'

— TR I AT K ORE KA
&~ N2> 7 V| 2N S7/ ;::?W} N :y
RS o SRS S it Sl oy
’”“’”Mydmﬁ,,n S AT RR K
AL s s ST
I TSRS
SIS Sy S s SUSHINIS & s s SUBINE
N2 sy B syt SN 2
DRI DK sl
R DR TSI R P AR DR N
Rl VS SNBSS
28 SIS, Sy VS G Sy SUBINAS  soy SSEpa
UL, s sy sUSUR IS Sy s SURINZ G s
PN S S SUPRIINIS 20 USSR 7 A
'@2“’”{}‘42@3}‘@}@%@@%%@%@ s

BN S SR L S -
e
AT —
) N S
, KIS -

TOOLS REQUIRED

=\

Allen Wrench
(Included)

=

Screwdriver
(Not Included)

2 - People

ASSEMBLY RATING

. 10000

EASY—————DIFFICULT

The Assembly Rating is a
5-point system showing the
level of effort needed to
assemble a specific product.




CHECK
BEFORE STARTING

I:I Are you missing anything? D Check out our Quick Tips!
Double-check all parts, hardware and We recommend reviewing the pre-assembly
accessories listed are all acccounted for. handouts. Even experts need a refresher now and
then!

l:l Should we send any replacements? [_] Prep Time!
Please review the assembly instructions and all

Are there any irregularities or flaws in the : / ;
diagrams prior to assembling.

parts? We can send replacements!

217



317



417



MIRROR = |

N
NS S
:aw’ﬂ“«"u.ﬂ": o
A o
!

», om

NS s
_ v SRR
"‘w“; "M:n ﬂ“’“’—“}/@m 2y
wh«'.ﬂ x /«m‘;ﬁw‘
‘a‘,wo Q0¥
RS ;
S X
ga L ,»‘w,w;.*‘ )
5 RS U
m}“"“" ﬂw} o ) AL 0\ N “"" wJV;i
R RO 2 g ’i#t;m,w:' DR
n 2L DRON SRR
}S;‘u;a":‘wﬁ oD MM”; 5,’4»"40‘;(40 s
DK NCAATIIK, KN
)“"‘F ,M’:()\):;}“"{(}/g)‘ :.} S s
‘Id«b,n U

PARTS

A
N ) 4
A ,wm‘»»‘
A Sy '
G S
S n/} KN NN
e w’n s fwo“ KRR
: SUSERS! ‘s‘ o /.mmﬂ"ﬂ:ﬂ"%
10 »“ KNSR SR
,g‘“éoz, m'»\ mu ‘ s KNI
U S UL
Dk «m"“.:‘,«w',m ?nm":‘ N
2 w«wh oK
h‘"«?‘g‘; ‘ “ " ) ,‘( N2 0;1‘
E‘«O ”E""“ s ‘:,"‘o’!"(’»"é‘v;z‘#
N i A KRR ORK
DX wo,zusmm B
X2 "im ‘«‘ﬁﬁﬂﬂ“
> N KK AN
DK KNS
s JPe s
o0 ’(i%.éz.m*ﬂ" =
KL

DRESSER
(FROM DRESSER BOX) ~ MIRROR SUPPORT MIRROR

HARDWARE
@ 8pcs ‘ 8pcs @ 8pcs @ 1pc
[

BOLT M6 x 40MM LOCK WASHER M6 FLAT WASHER M6 ALLEN KEY M4

D)

5/7



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1

Part x 1pc

Part X 2pcs
Hardware X 4pcs
Hardware X 4pcs
Hardware X 4pcs
Hardware x 1pc

2

Part x 1pc /
Part X 2pcs O

Part X 1pc
Hardware x 4pcs "
Hardware X 4pcs o R

Hardware x 4pcs =

Hardware x 1pc =

6/7




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

oo R e

NN NN NI N N

k.‘

o e oo oo

o I i I

N NN NN

=

e e

i—

)

A NNVZENVANTZAWNANTAN A

7
0%

5
A

S

A

/[

A

ASSEMBLY
COMPLETED

furniture rests on an even
and flat surface. If the
product wobbles or feels
loose, double-check all
bolts and/or screw are
properly tightened and

Please ensure the
secured.

©

@ Keep this handy!

information for future reference.

Please retain this instruction
manual and any order-related

please always LIFT the product
when transporting of adjusting

To avoid damage to product
the placement.

© Lift, don't drag!

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.

717




	IDF-N7272DB-EK.pdf (p.1-11)
	IDF-N7272DB-C.pdf (p.12-18)
	90255 CH AI - FOA-(1)
	90255 CH AI - FOA-(2)
	90255 CH AI - FOA-(3)
	90255 CH AI - FOA-(4)
	90255 CH AI - FOA-(5)
	90255 CH AI - FOA-(6)
	90255 CH AI - FOA-90255 CH AI - FOA

	IDF-N7272DB-N.pdf (p.19-24)
	90255 NS AI - FOA-(1)
	90255 NS AI - FOA-(2)
	90255 NS AI - FOA-(3)
	90255 NS AI - FOA-(4)
	90255 NS AI - FOA-(5)
	90255 NS AI - FOA-90255 NS AI - FOA

	IDF-N7272DB-D.pdf (p.25-31)
	90255 DS AI - FOA-(1)
	90255 DS AI - FOA-(2)
	90255 DS AI - FOA-(3)
	90255 DS AI - FOA-(4)
	90255 DS AI - FOA-(5)
	90255 DS AI - FOA-(6)
	90255 DS AI - FOA-90255 DS AI - FOA

	IDF-N7272DB-M.pdf (p.32-38)
	90255 MR AI - FOA-(1)
	90255 MR AI - FOA-(2)
	90255 MR AI - FOA-(3)
	90255 MR AI - FOA-(4)
	90255 MR AI - FOA-(5)
	90255 MR AI - FOA-(6)
	90255 MR AI - FOA-90255 MR AI - FOA


